1
05
-0
3-
06
E
S
C

FEP = Teflon
AEM = Ethylen-Acrylat-Kautschuk
Typenschlüssel
QFS12
Kabellänge in m
01 = 1 m
02 = 2 m usw.
Two-Point-
Float-Switch
With the two-point float switch Type
QFS-12 can be realized pump
controls in liquid media on a simple
way.
To achieve faultless switching of the
two-point float switch Type QFS-12,
a stainless steel weight is welded
into the  float.
Side mounting
Top mounting
System of protection
EN 60529
Material float
Cable
Operating
temperature
Operating pressure
Media density
On request
Contact
Switching voltage
Switching current
Switching Power
Inductive/
capacitive loads
G 2” compression gland screw joint
also with weight
IP 68
Polyethylene
TPK  (PVC basis)
TPKV (PVC basis strengthened)
PUR (Polyurethan)
NEO (Neoprene)
SIL  (Silicone)
FEP  (Teflon)
AEM  (Ethylen-Acrylat-Rubber)
TPK(V),NEO, AEM: max.+60 °C
PUR:       max.+70 °C
FEP, SIL:     max.+80 °C
max. 2 bar
 ³ 0,9 g/cm³
up to   ³ 0,8 g/cm³
change-over contact
4....250 V AC / DC
1mA.....1A
60W/VA
Contact protection must be
provided
Technical Data
Basic designation
Contact
W = changeover contact
Float material
PE = Polyethylene
Type Key
Cable material
TPK = PVC basis
TPKV = PVC basis strengthened
PUR = Polyurethan
NEO = Neoprene
SIL = Silicone
FEP = Teflon
AEM = Ethylene-Acrylat-Rubber
Cable length in m
01 = 1 m
02 = 2 m etc.
QFS-12
Niveauunterschiede
Differences in level
Einbaulänge mit
Schwimmkörper
Length including float
250 mm
300 mm
350 mm
400 mm
500 mm
600 mm
700 mm
800 mm
Andere Niveauunterschiede bitte anfragen.
Please inquire if you require other differences in level.
Niveauunterschied
Difference in level
 FEP  TPK
 ~ 120 mm   ~ 150 mm
 ~ 150 mm   ~ 250 mm
 ~ 170 mm   ~ 350 mm
 ~ 220 mm   ~ 450 mm
 ~ 290 mm   ~ 700 mm
 ~ 360 mm   ~ 1030 mm
 ~ 430 mm   ~ 1220 mm
 ~ 550 mm   ~ 1430 mm
Anwendungsbeispiele
Example Application